RAJA SHANKAR SHAH UNIVERSITY, CHHINDWARA (M.P.)

Notification No./ 564 /Exam/2023

Chhindwara, Dated —22 /12/2023

Time Table for — B.A.-B.Ed.

Fourth Semester
Affiliated Colleges/ Regular/Ex./ATKT Students

Time:- 9:00 A.M. — 12:00 Noon

December - 2023

Date Day Subject Paper Remark
02/01/2024 Tuesday F.C. Computer & ICT in Education -
03/01/2024 Wednesday F.C. Hindi -
04/01/2024 Thursday F.C. English -
05/01/2024 Friday F.C. Environmental Education

Monday History
08/01/2024 Elective -11
Geography
Economics
Elective -111
10/01/2024 | Wednesday Political Science
12/01/2024 Friday B.Ed Part Inclusive Education
15/01/2024 Monday B.Ed Part Assessment for Learning -1
Hindi Literature
18/01/2024 | Wednesday Elective-I English Literature

Sanskrit Literature
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Controller Examination

Raja Shankar Shah University

Chhindwara (M.P.)




RAJA SHANKAR SHAH UNIVERSITY, CHHINDWARA (M.P.)

Notification

Notification No./ 565 /Exam/2023

Chhindwara, Dated — 22/12/2023

Time Table for — B.Sc.-B.Ed.

Fourth Semester
Affiliated Colleges/ Regular/Ex./ATKT/Students

Time:- 09:00 A.M. -12:00 Noon

June- 2023
Date Day Subject Paper Remark

02/01/2024 Tuesday F.C. Computer & ICT in Education -
03/01/2024 Wednesday F.C. Hindi Language -
04/01/2024 Thursday F.C. English Language -
05/01/2024 Friday F.C. Environmental Education
08/01/2024 Monday Elective-11 Chemistry

Zoology
10/01/2024 Wednesday Elective-111

Mathematics

12/01/2024 Friday B.Ed Part Inclusive Education
15/01/2024 Monday B.Ed Part Assessment for Learning -1

Physics
17/01/2024 Wednesday Elective-I

Botany
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Controller Examination
Raja Shankar Shah University




